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Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARVHS-VA1 1:37.33

Freeman, Harper P JR Kresin, Nikita A JR

Tragle, H T I SR Tragle, Harrison FR

47.66 27.89 0.2621.52

AIHS-VA2 1:37.51

Seo, Aiden JR Jastrzembski, Ryan SR

Gadsby, Kyle FR Kocak, Ethan SR

48.36 26.91 23.32

ABWHS-PV3 1:37.95

Cather, Owen M JR Char, Matthew FR

Heiskanen, Adam R SR Char, Andrew T SR

46.45 27.51 24.21

APFHS4 1:42.50

Kalka, Thomas R SO Ruiz Yanez, Adriano A SR

Hendershot, Carter L SR Anderson, Jake F JR

47.88 54.54 22.36

ALRH-VA5 1:44.21

Sopheareak, Augustin SR Matabang, Gian JR

Gabriel, Lucas JR Long, Carter SR

49.84 29.84 46.66

ARBND-VA6 1:45.78

Buttram, Noah SO Mugavero, Anthony SR

Barnes, Jack p SO Clarkson, Nick j JR

48.31 29.25 1.1527.07

AMASS-VA7 1:47.63

Tiberio, Trevor D SO Fulayter, Brandon S JR

Fierman, Michael C FR Hayden, Oliver M JR

48.83 28.24 1.7328.83

ASTBR8 1:49.81

Miceli, Jack FR Batjargal, Max FR

Mitran, Christopher J JR Olorunda, David O SO

47.67 33.19 2.1126.84

AHHS-VA9 1:54.19

Krashenninikov, Albert SO Steines, Julien SR

Bill, Thomas H SO Steines, Lleyton FR

53.38 29.40 4.7326.68

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABWHS-PV1 1:48.47

Kilty, Caroline R SO Grishaeva, Maria A SR

Hudson, Kayley JR Hayward, Audrey I SO

AIHS-VA2 1:51.77

Rocha, Sloane FR Wysocki, Nina SO

Menz, Maddie JR Chen, Sara JR

APFHS3 1:52.75

Speilman, Mackenzie L JR McMahan, Claire M JR

Perezous, Micaela S JR Antognoli, Soleil L JR

ARVHS-VA4 1:54.56

Rebich, Lizzie M SR Santucci, Elle M JR

Coelho, Melissa FR Cisneros, Gigi JR

ASTBR5 1:55.75

Klotz, Anna C JR Diaz, Adrielle C JR

Scranton, Avery FR Clodfelter, Charlotte R SR

ARBND-VA6 1:57.32

Gardiner, Abigail JR Smith, Lauren SR

Hansen, Lina SR Cao, Grace SO

ALRH-VA7 2:02.83

Lohman, Alexa FR Deza, Micaela SO

Ramey, Addilynn JR Hwang, Reese JR

AHHS-VA8 2:13.87

Ludwig, Molly SO Keller, Madison G SO

Schwartz, Katherine G FR Shaver, Delaney SR

AMASS-VA9 2:19.95

Coleman, Nyah T SO Bury, Gabby L SR

Cinco, Ava G JR Hall, Madison L SO

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA JRMenz, Mason1 1:45.45

22.77 25.90 28.8227.96

RVHS-VA FRTragle, Harrison2 1:48.70

25.21 27.15 28.3428.00

STBR SRBruley, Nathan A3 1:52.12

26.51 27.67 29.2828.66

BWHS-PV SRJordan, Patrick J4 1:52.38

25.38 27.84 30.0329.13

IHS-VA SOGriffin, Wyatt5 1:52.60

25.88 28.12 29.4529.15

BWHS-PV JREllinger, Jack O6 1:53.93

25.69 28.11 30.4929.64

LRH-VA JRMatabang, Gian7 1:55.85

26.35 28.88 30.3630.26

LRH-VA SRLong, Carter8 1:56.79

25.66 28.53 31.6730.93

RVHS-VA SOAhmed, Bassem9 1:59.27

27.26 30.02 31.0430.95

BWHS-PV FRCather, Eli10 2:00.59

RVHS-VA JRZhang, Adam11 2:01.41

27.03 30.47 31.6232.29

IHS-VA SRNolton, David12 2:02.95

27.86 30.73 32.1832.18

LRH-VA JRHally, Ben13 2:04.30

27.67 31.05 33.1632.42

PFHS SRMcCarney, Ethan14 2:09.11

27.90 31.85 35.6933.67

RBND-VA FRSwick, Aiden15 2:12.74

29.30 33.30 34.9035.24

RBND-VA SRStroffolino, Will16 2:14.74

29.07 33.95 35.4636.26

HHS-VA JRTongen, Paul17 2:17.48

30.22 34.13 36.1936.94

MASS-VA SOJoy, Dylan D18 2:23.18

32.12 36.61 36.4338.02

PFHS SOStrein, Michael19 2:34.75

PFHS JROliver, Joshua20 2:49.51

MASS-VA SRYoung, Jack--- DFS

RBND-VA SRMugavero, Anthony--- NS

 
#4  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV JRHudson, Kayley1 1:56.95

27.43 29.53 30.6729.32

RVHS-VA FRCoelho, Melissa2 2:01.57

26.86 30.08 32.5032.13

MASS-VA SOVerbel, Georgia C3 2:03.30

28.29 30.74 32.4831.79

LRH-VA JRRamey, Addilynn4 2:03.48

28.91 31.17 31.6631.74

IHS-VA SRKerr, Olivia5 2:04.22

28.09 30.47 32.9732.69

RVHS-VA SODuggan, Charlotte A6 2:04.41

28.48 31.17 32.7332.03

LRH-VA SODeza, Micaela7 2:08.07

29.01 31.49 34.1033.47

PFHS SOKish, Sydney M8 2:08.70

29.46 31.83 33.8733.54

RBND-VA JRGardiner, Abigail9 2:09.83

29.36 32.19 34.5133.77

IHS-VA SRGriffin, Estelle10 2:10.80

29.13 32.91 34.6334.13

RVHS-VA FRMattos, Jennifer11 2:12.38

29.67 33.54 34.3234.85

IHS-VA FRPearson, Peyton12 2:13.72

31.55 34.36 33.2334.58

BWHS-PV FRBayarjargal, Jessica13 2:14.34

30.16 33.87 34.7535.56

PFHS JRJackson, Gwyneth14 2:17.08

30.28 33.69 37.4635.65

PFHS FRKritsky, Josephina15 2:21.54

31.30 35.32 37.4637.46

STBR JRDiaz, Adrielle C16 2:22.51

32.74 35.55 36.6037.62

MASS-VA SOColeman, Nyah T17 2:24.89

32.91 36.59 37.2338.16

HHS-VA SRShaver, Delaney18 2:25.74

33.06 36.63 37.3938.66

RBND-VA SRLabrusciano, Anna19 2:26.34

32.59 36.29 39.1838.28

RBND-VA SRBywaters, Julia20 2:27.32

32.53 37.09 38.0339.67

LRH-VA FRUlloa, Victoria21 2:28.85

30.78 36.83 39.6741.57

STBR SROlorunda, Deborah F22 2:35.41

34.00 38.43 40.8042.18

STBR FRRegal, Isa23 2:36.10

34.51 40.35 39.5241.72

HHS-VA FRScherpereel, Maeve24 2:40.45

35.20 41.05 40.9543.25

 
#5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV JRCather, Owen M1 1:54.57

24.56 28.20 27.0334.78

IHS-VA FRRabe, Chase2 1:55.39

25.20 28.94 27.3433.91

BWHS-PV FRChar, Matthew3 1:58.51

26.24 31.17 27.5833.52

RVHS-VA JRKresin, Nikita A4 2:00.87

26.71 30.92 28.7934.45

IHS-VA JRSeo, Aiden5 2:01.29

25.84 30.11 30.2735.07
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STBR FRMiceli, Jack6 2:02.22

26.16 30.23 28.9136.92

MASS-VA JRFulayter, Brandon S7 2:02.92

25.85 30.19 30.3836.50

LRH-VA FRCortez-Martinez, Adrian8 2:03.64

25.13 31.72 29.3737.42

IHS-VA SORowley, Jake9 2:03.92

25.85 31.86 30.4635.75

RVHS-VA FRSong, Josh10 2:06.51

27.23 32.12 30.7936.37

BWHS-PV FRNguyen, Giang11 2:11.58

28.02 31.68 32.4539.43

RVHS-VA JRLedyashov, Sergie12 2:11.99

28.93 32.90 31.8738.29

HHS-VA SOBill, Thomas H13 2:14.70

29.13 35.10 32.8337.64

PFHS SOJackson, Gavin14 2:16.86

28.75 33.14 33.0841.89

RBND-VA SOBarnes, Jack p15 2:22.15

29.48 39.59 31.0242.06

PFHS SOHendershot, Ethan16 2:22.73

27.89 37.42 33.5443.88

PFHS SOMcCarney, Jaden17 2:22.88

30.71 35.75 33.4642.96

LRH-VA FRKerns, Nate18 2:24.09

32.26 36.51 32.3442.98

MASS-VA SOPlatenik, Will M19 2:26.32

31.24 37.95 34.0643.07

HHS-VA SOKrashenninikov, Albert20 2:26.54

29.73 38.02 35.6443.15

RBND-VA FRHudson, Avery21 2:27.22

31.71 38.54 32.5144.46

MASS-VA FRFierman, Michael C22 2:34.05

32.34 38.91 32.9449.86

LRH-VA FRRoy, Michael23 2:35.38

30.31 38.59 34.4252.06

STBR SRTui, Brian K24 2:42.79

32.69 42.98 37.8949.23

RBND-VA FRRamsey, James25 2:48.22

34.99 42.37 38.3752.49

 
#6  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SRGrishaeva, Maria A1 2:06.78

28.13 31.97 30.9735.71

BWHS-PV SOKilty, Caroline R2 2:07.90

27.74 31.92 30.6537.59

RVHS-VA JRSantucci, Elle M3 2:08.40

27.55 32.21 30.4738.17

IHS-VA FRRocha, Sloane4 2:17.25

30.24 34.40 32.9939.62

IHS-VA FRRoy, Asha5 2:17.91

30.45 35.98 31.6739.81

IHS-VA FRThai, Natalie6 2:22.13

30.58 36.83 34.3540.37

BWHS-PV FRNguyen, Dan7 2:25.13

29.67 35.36 33.9046.20

MASS-VA SRTiberio, Kyleigh N8 2:26.09

28.94 38.22 35.7743.16

RVHS-VA JRRao, Sahana J9 2:29.71

30.37 37.09 35.0647.19

STBR FRScranton, Avery10 2:34.72

31.83 40.42 36.1746.30

LRH-VA FRYang, Lizzie11 2:36.14

32.82 39.74 36.8346.75

PFHS FRDonaldson, Ciara12 2:37.13

33.31 39.31 38.3746.14

PFHS SRSpeilman, Madison L13 2:39.14

31.40 39.74 38.1049.90

LRH-VA SOGiron, Isabella14 2:40.63

33.07 41.63 38.0747.86

RVHS-VA SOPrajapati, Sasha15 2:40.92

33.00 42.17 37.9047.85

PFHS JRMcMahan, Angelina16 2:43.46

36.56 41.64 41.3443.92

HHS-VA FRSchwartz, Katherine G17 2:48.33

33.53 42.72 38.2353.85

RBND-VA FRBoetig, Audrey18 2:49.33

36.15 44.49 37.9950.70

MASS-VA JRCinco, Ava G19 2:49.78

34.02 42.23 38.5355.00

STBR SOBarrientos, Thisani R20 2:51.64

39.42 43.08 39.7349.41

LRH-VA SRBranson, Hannah21 2:54.04

36.02 43.69 39.4654.87

RBND-VA SRStonebreaker, Ella22 2:54.15

35.34 41.34 42.3955.08

STBR SRMendoza-Lozano, Michelle23 2:55.46

38.03 42.93 41.1753.33

RBND-VA FRWalter, Emily24 2:58.36

37.65 45.11 42.3953.21

MASS-VA SRGarvie, Adeline D25 3:05.64

38.57 48.97 43.3454.76

 
#7  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA SRTragle, H T I1 21.06

IHS-VA JRMenz, Mason2 22.09

IHS-VA SRKocak, Ethan3 22.10

RVHS-VA JRFreeman, Harper P4 22.32

BWHS-PV SRHeiskanen, Adam R5 22.48

PFHS JRAnderson, Jake F6 22.57

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson7 22.70

RVHS-VA JRPham, Lucas A8 23.40

LRH-VA SRSopheareak, Augustin9 23.75

RBND-VA JRClarkson, Nick j10 23.78

STBR SRMarquardt, Xander S11 23.96

IHS-VA SOWatson, Gabriel12 24.04

BWHS-PV JRSaravanan, Surya13 24.25

BWHS-PV SOSexton, Logan R14 24.88

MASS-VA JRHayden, Oliver M15 24.94

STBR JRMitran, Christopher J16 25.13

STBR FRBatjargal, Max17 25.14

LRH-VA SORichards, Nicholas18 25.43

HHS-VA SRSteines, Julien19 25.64

MASS-VA JRKnapp, Noah W20 25.78

RBND-VA SRStroffolino, Will21 26.49

PFHS JRElieson, Seth22 27.43

RBND-VA SOOrdonez, Bryan23 28.38

HHS-VA JRSanchez-Ramos, William24 30.38

PFHS SOWeld, Fernando25 31.11

HHS-VA FRMarusich, Daniel--- DQ

 
#8  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SOHayward, Audrey I1 24.67

PFHS JRAntognoli, Soleil L2 25.18

PFHS JRPerezous, Micaela S3 25.25

RBND-VA SRHansen, Lina4 25.47

PFHS FRAntognoli, Marley5 25.88

STBR SRClodfelter, Charlotte R6 25.95

RVHS-VA JRCisneros, Gigi7 26.20

RVHS-VA JRSun, Callia8 27.15

IHS-VA SRMiller, Olivia9 27.16

IHS-VA SRWall, Quinn10 27.60

LRH-VA FRLohman, Alexa11 27.76

RVHS-VA JREdmundson, Bailey12 27.87

MASS-VA SOHensen, Reese D*13 28.26

RBND-VA SOCao, Grace*13 28.26

LRH-VA JRHwang, Reese15 28.48

IHS-VA SOSabetto, Harper16 28.71

LRH-VA SRBush, Meghan17 29.27

STBR JRTaeschner, Kayla J18 29.67

STBR SRBurnes, Marah H19 29.70

RBND-VA SRSoaper, Layla20 30.37

BWHS-PV SOPham, Tho X21 30.52

MASS-VA SOHall, Madison L22 30.78

HHS-VA SOLudwig, Molly23 30.88

BWHS-PV FRByrne, Lily24 31.84

MASS-VA SRBury, Gabby L25 31.96

HHS-VA SRLudwig, Lucinda26 32.51

HHS-VA SRKaussler, Soraya27 33.18

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV JRCather, Owen M1 51.12

24.40 26.72

IHS-VA FRGadsby, Kyle2 52.27

24.26 28.01

LRH-VA JRGabriel, Lucas3 52.65

24.47 28.18

LRH-VA FRCortez-Martinez, Adrian4 52.88

24.40 28.48

PFHS SOKalka, Thomas R5 53.14

24.71 28.43

PFHS SRHendershot, Carter L6 54.28

25.42 28.86

RVHS-VA FRTragle, Harrison7 54.37

25.51 28.86

IHS-VA SOGriffin, Wyatt8 55.74

25.95 29.79
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BWHS-PV SRHeiskanen, Adam R9 56.42

26.17 30.25

LRH-VA FRHartanto, Alexander10 56.72

25.93 30.79

BWHS-PV SRMedde-Witage, TD D11 58.39

27.19 31.20

IHS-VA JRVillalta, Xavier12 58.59

27.29 31.30

MASS-VA SOTiberio, Trevor D13 59.92

28.21 31.71

RVHS-VA JRByer, Brody14 1:00.26

28.19 32.07

PFHS SOHendershot, Ethan15 1:00.27

27.41 32.86

RBND-VA FRSwick, Aiden16 1:00.47

28.74 31.73

RVHS-VA JRZhang, Adam17 1:00.56

28.03 32.53

HHS-VA SRSteines, Julien18 1:01.35

28.81 32.54

STBR JRMitran, Christopher J19 1:01.83

28.68 33.15

MASS-VA FRFierman, Michael C20 1:07.50

31.47 36.03

RBND-VA SOSherman, Baxter21 1:10.21

30.67 39.54

RBND-VA SOOrdonez, Bryan22 1:17.94

32.29 45.65

 
#12  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STBR JRKlotz, Anna C1 57.42

26.61 30.81

RVHS-VA JRSantucci, Elle M2 58.51

27.46 31.05

PFHS JRSpeilman, Mackenzie L3 1:01.34

27.99 33.35

MASS-VA SRTiberio, Kyleigh N4 1:01.69

28.96 32.73

IHS-VA JRChen, Sara5 1:01.71

28.63 33.08

IHS-VA JRMenz, Maddie6 1:02.29

28.43 33.86

PFHS SOKish, Sydney M7 1:02.63

29.33 33.30

HHS-VA SOKeller, Madison G8 1:02.89

29.28 33.61

IHS-VA FRThai, Natalie9 1:03.73

29.96 33.77

RVHS-VA JRFassacesia, Giada L10 1:05.91

30.43 35.48

RVHS-VA FRMattos, Jennifer11 1:09.04

31.69 37.35

STBR FRScranton, Avery12 1:11.27

32.45 38.82

HHS-VA FRSchwartz, Katherine G13 1:12.33

33.99 38.34

STBR SOMahadevan, Sukhi V14 1:14.25

33.33 40.92

MASS-VA JRCinco, Ava G15 1:15.33

34.35 40.98

RBND-VA FRKrushinski, Ava16 1:15.93

35.17 40.76

LRH-VA FRMontilla, Paulina17 1:19.15

35.54 43.61

RBND-VA FRDodson, Kenley18 1:21.52

35.98 45.54

RBND-VA FRBaker-Schiel, Gia19 1:21.95

37.01 44.94

BWHS-PV SOPham, Tho X20 1:25.49

35.87 49.62

MASS-VA SRGarvie, Adeline D21 1:27.36

37.51 49.85

LRH-VA JRGelston, Ella22 1:32.06

40.83 51.23

LRH-VA JRKapoor, Navika23 1:34.89

42.38 52.51

PFHS SRSpeilman, Madison L--- NS

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA SRTragle, H T I1 45.54

21.84 23.70

IHS-VA SRJastrzembski, Ryan2 48.49

23.22 25.27

BWHS-PV SRChar, Andrew T3 49.04

23.64 25.40

LRH-VA SRLong, Carter4 50.88

24.37 26.51

IHS-VA SRKocak, Ethan5 51.40

24.10 27.30

STBR SRMarquardt, Xander S6 51.41

24.81 26.60

STBR JRHutchison, Mejd R7 51.79

24.47 27.32

BWHS-PV JRKim, Evan T8 52.26

24.93 27.33

BWHS-PV JREllinger, Jack O9 53.03

25.25 27.78

RVHS-VA JRPham, Lucas A10 53.15

25.24 27.91

LRH-VA FRHartanto, Alexander11 53.80

25.25 28.55

IHS-VA SOWatson, Gabriel12 54.29

25.60 28.69

RVHS-VA JRSeweryniak, Jack S13 54.30

26.23 28.07

RBND-VA SOBarnes, Jack p14 54.57

27.07 27.50

STBR SOOlorunda, David O15 54.60

25.66 28.94

LRH-VA SOThompson, Peyton16 54.95

26.63 28.32

PFHS SRRuiz Yanez, Adriano A17 55.17

26.43 28.74

PFHS SOMcCarney, Jaden18 56.72

26.87 29.85

MASS-VA JRKnapp, Noah W19 1:00.01

28.73 31.28

RBND-VA JRBeecroft, Owen20 1:00.72

27.80 32.92

MASS-VA JRKemmey, Ryan G21 1:02.13

29.74 32.39

RBND-VA JRLong, Charlie22 1:02.65

29.30 33.35

PFHS SOStrein, Michael23 1:04.26

1:04.38

HHS-VA FRSteines, Lleyton24 1:04.87

30.43 34.44

MASS-VA SRYoung, Jack--- DFS

HHS-VA FRMarusich, Daniel--- NS

 
#14  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SOHayward, Audrey I1 53.68

25.57 28.11

PFHS JRAntognoli, Soleil L2 55.18

26.57 28.61

PFHS JRPerezous, Micaela S3 56.78

26.89 29.89

BWHS-PV FRNguyen, Dan4 57.34

27.68 29.66

IHS-VA FRRoy, Asha5 57.37

27.87 29.50

IHS-VA SRMiller, Olivia6 57.46

27.65 29.81

STBR SRClodfelter, Charlotte R7 57.74

27.68 30.06

RVHS-VA JRCisneros, Gigi8 57.76

28.08 29.68

RBND-VA SRHansen, Lina9 57.78

27.09 30.69

IHS-VA SRGriffin, Estelle10 58.70

27.97 30.73

LRH-VA SODeza, Micaela11 58.96

28.53 30.43

RVHS-VA JRSun, Callia12 1:00.44

29.11 31.33

RVHS-VA JREdmundson, Bailey13 1:00.59

28.76 31.83

BWHS-PV FRBayarjargal, Jessica14 1:02.01

29.80 32.21

MASS-VA SOHensen, Reese D15 1:02.09

30.44 31.65

RBND-VA SOCao, Grace16 1:03.64

30.51 33.13

HHS-VA SRShaver, Delaney17 1:05.18

31.22 33.96

RBND-VA SRBywaters, Julia18 1:06.08

30.73 35.35
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LRH-VA SRBush, Meghan19 1:06.24

31.07 35.17

STBR SRMendoza-Lozano, Michelle20 1:06.61

31.43 35.18

MASS-VA SRThomas, Claire O21 1:07.14

31.99 35.15

STBR FRLynch, Katie22 1:07.61

30.94 36.67

LRH-VA JRHwang, Reese23 1:07.67

31.99 35.68

HHS-VA SOKaussler, Shirin24 1:10.11

32.96 37.15

PFHS FRBogoslov, Emma25 1:12.34

33.08 39.26

HHS-VA SRSikes, Marin26 1:16.38

35.81 40.57

 
#15  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA JRFreeman, Harper P1 4:48.05

25.89 28.76 29.5429.09

29.62 29.53 29.48 29.15

28.88 28.11

IHS-VA FRRabe, Chase2 4:51.19

24.59 27.94 29.7029.03

30.04 30.38 30.82 30.74

29.86 28.09

STBR SRBruley, Nathan A3 4:52.29

25.55 28.05 29.5328.92

29.89 29.75 30.24 30.41

30.40 29.55

RBND-VA SOButtram, Noah4 5:02.14

27.63 30.05 31.2430.62

31.27 30.83 30.66 30.47

30.66 28.71

IHS-VA JRSeo, Aiden5 5:07.37

26.13 28.95 31.2129.89

31.71 32.45 32.38 32.73

31.84 30.08

BWHS-PV SRJordan, Patrick J6 5:07.96

26.54 29.52 31.5830.73

31.71 31.87 32.12 32.12

31.49 30.28

RVHS-VA JRLedyashov, Sergie7 5:26.55

28.53 31.30 33.3732.79

33.51 33.96 33.87 33.67

33.71 31.84

BWHS-PV SRChar, Andrew T8 5:27.72

27.85 30.81 34.1732.37

34.22 33.24 35.62 34.25

33.29 31.90

RVHS-VA JRJohnson, Caleb C9 5:36.33

27.81 31.84 34.5633.81

35.35 35.50 35.05 35.18

34.07 33.16

PFHS SOJackson, Gavin10 5:36.93

29.09 32.59 34.4534.25

34.29 34.46 34.53 34.24

35.33 33.70

BWHS-PV FRNguyen, Giang11 5:39.53

29.36 32.34 34.6533.78

34.26 34.52 36.36 35.82

36.37 32.07

IHS-VA SRLinares, Owen12 5:46.25

29.81 33.69 35.4035.19

35.75 36.50 36.40 35.95

36.39 31.17

LRH-VA FRSrinivasan, Siddarth13 5:48.84

31.86 34.58 35.5335.15

36.58 34.41 35.07 34.93

35.13 35.60

LRH-VA JRHally, Ben14 5:57.35

29.47 34.23 36.1234.60

37.56 37.46 38.56 37.86

37.22 34.27

MASS-VA JRHayden, Oliver M15 6:16.50

30.43 33.51 37.8936.02

38.67 40.33 40.65 40.67

40.78 37.55

RBND-VA FRHudson, Avery16 6:28.16

33.52 37.21 40.3639.83

39.50 39.43 40.42 40.00

39.67 38.22

MASS-VA SOJoy, Dylan D17 6:29.02

34.44 38.36 40.5439.68

38.94 40.34 40.52 39.77

38.94 37.49

RBND-VA FRRamsey, James18 6:34.13

33.87 37.98 40.091:20.79

41.43 1:23.58 39.39 37.10

PFHS JRElieson, Seth19 6:56.29

32.00 38.38 41.8341.23

42.93 44.75 44.46 45.27

44.09 41.35

HHS-VA JRSanchez-Ramos, William20 7:18.06

38.62 41.86 43.8543.06

44.42 44.42 45.35 45.67

46.30 44.51

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson--- DQ

26.26 29.74 31.6730.62

30.59 32.68 32.76 32.40

33.48 31.81

 
#16  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SOKilty, Caroline R1 5:05.61

27.02 29.73 30.9830.57

30.91 31.33 31.28 31.56

31.55 30.68

BWHS-PV JRHudson, Kayley2 5:13.69

28.85 31.21 31.8331.50

31.83 31.94 31.66 31.92

31.37 31.58

IHS-VA SOWysocki, Nina3 5:17.14

28.03 30.42 31.6631.27

32.23 32.29 32.78 33.04

33.17 32.25

MASS-VA SOVerbel, Georgia C4 5:17.69

29.31 32.30 32.2532.25

31.98 32.25 32.71 32.00

32.13 30.51

RVHS-VA SRRebich, Lizzie M5 5:21.40

29.27 31.68 31.7532.31

32.00 32.35 32.81 33.02

33.44 32.77

RVHS-VA FRCoelho, Melissa6 5:26.94

28.33 31.31 33.4232.70

33.54 33.23 34.00 33.62

33.84 32.95

LRH-VA JRRamey, Addilynn7 5:38.37

30.14 33.07 34.4333.76

34.74 34.55 34.91 34.53

34.39 33.85

RVHS-VA SODuggan, Charlotte A8 5:43.03

30.31 34.14 35.4034.86

36.23 34.62 34.14 34.56

34.56 34.21

RBND-VA SRSmith, Lauren9 5:45.12

31.00 32.93 34.8634.08

35.27 36.31 36.04 35.68

34.76 34.19

IHS-VA SRKerr, Olivia10 5:48.36

30.68 34.05 35.5534.57

35.87 35.50 35.24 36.08

36.21 34.61

PFHS JRLyons, McKenna11 5:57.64

31.48 34.91 37.0136.24

37.19 36.74 36.85 37.14

36.22 33.86

IHS-VA JRDia, Joanne12 6:03.70

31.44 35.25 36.9336.92

36.82 37.84 38.04 37.64

38.14 34.68

PFHS JRMcCurry, Eva13 6:40.94

34.30 39.53 41.6340.95

42.05 41.48 41.37 40.83

40.08 38.72

LRH-VA SRBranson, Hannah14 6:54.90

36.49 39.98 42.7241.63

42.78 42.59 42.65 42.68

42.47 40.91

RBND-VA SOQuinn, Haven15 6:59.49

35.04 40.14 43.0941.97

43.25 43.70 44.04 44.22

43.81 40.23
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Results
(#16  Girls 500 Yard Free)

LRH-VA FRMontilla, Paulina16 7:06.26

35.91 39.54 42.6841.34

43.76 45.75 45.18 45.24

45.59 41.27

STBR FRRegal, Isa17 7:08.00

36.24 41.31 43.3442.95

42.88 44.45 43.69 45.42

45.46 42.26

RBND-VA FRBaker-Schiel, Gia18 7:09.02

35.84 42.01

46.06

45.17 40.19

STBR SOBarrientos, Thisani R19 7:10.63

39.33 43.38 44.5144.25

45.10 45.40 44.96 43.21

41.12 39.37

PFHS FRArmstrong, Grace20 7:40.45

36.81 43.01 47.5545.40

48.78 48.51 48.36 49.19

48.21 44.63

HHS-VA SRLudwig, Lucinda21 7:47.18

38.66 44.43 48.8147.92

49.40 49.12 49.56 49.25

46.63 43.40

STBR FRMcGee, Olivia22 7:54.28

39.94 45.27

48.28 2:23.90

 
#17  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARVHS-VA1 1:28.85

Freeman, Harper P JR Pham, Lucas A JR

Kresin, Nikita A JR Tragle, H T I SR

22.51 23.31 20.3222.71

AIHS-VA2 1:29.62

Menz, Mason JR Jastrzembski, Ryan SR

Rabe, Chase FR Kocak, Ethan SR

22.61 22.72 22.2022.09

ALRH-VA3 1:30.80

Kretzing, Pierson JR Sopheareak, Augustin SR

Gabriel, Lucas JR Cortez-Martinez, Adrian FR

22.55 22.99 22.8022.46

ABWHS-PV4 1:32.34

Heiskanen, Adam R SR Jordan, Patrick J SR

Ellinger, Jack O JR Kim, Evan T JR

22.90 23.36 22.7923.29

ASTBR5 1:34.09

Marquardt, Xander S SR Hutchison, Mejd R JR

Olorunda, David O SO Bruley, Nathan A SR

23.88 23.35 23.1623.70

APFHS6 1:39.62

Ruiz Yanez, Adriano A SR Hendershot, Ethan SO

McCarney, Jaden SO Jackson, Gavin SO

25.45 24.80 24.9224.45

ARBND-VA7 1:41.93

Hudson, Avery FR Stroffolino, Will SR

Beecroft, Owen JR Swick, Aiden FR

26.09 26.28 24.4325.13

AMASS-VA8 1:47.12

Knapp, Noah W JR Platenik, Will M SO

Kemmey, Ryan G JR Fierman, Michael C FR

27.14 26.57 26.9126.50

AHHS-VA--- DFS

Steines, Lleyton FR Marusich, Daniel FR

Sanchez-Ramos, William JR Tongen, Paul JR

 
#18  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS-VA1 1:43.13

Roy, Asha FR Rocha, Sloane FR

Kerr, Olivia SR Chen, Sara JR

52.32 25.64 25.43

ASTBR2 1:45.12

Clodfelter, Charlotte R SR Diaz, Adrielle C JR

Scranton, Avery FR Klotz, Anna C JR

26.05 26.88 24.7727.42

ARVHS-VA3 1:46.24

Cisneros, Gigi JR Edmundson, Bailey JR

Duggan, Charlotte A SO Sun, Callia JR

26.25 29.13 25.5325.33

APFHS4 1:46.92

Antognoli, Marley FR Jackson, Gwyneth JR

Kish, Sydney M SO Speilman, Mackenzie L JR

25.82 27.12 26.3727.61

ALRH-VA5 1:48.46

Deza, Micaela SO Hwang, Reese JR

Lohman, Alexa FR Ramey, Addilynn JR

27.70 27.71 26.3826.67

AMASS-VA6 1:49.84

Tiberio, Kyleigh N SR Thomas, Claire O SR

Hensen, Reese D SO Verbel, Georgia C SO

27.37 28.58 26.4127.48

ABWHS-PV7 1:56.51

Byrne, Lily FR Bayarjargal, Jessica FR

Pham, Tho X SO Nguyen, Dan FR

31.99 27.98 26.4230.12

ARBND-VA8 2:01.29

Swick, Caelyn SO Soaper, Layla SR

Bywaters, Julia SR Labrusciano, Anna SR

30.30 31.20 29.8529.94

AHHS-VA9 2:14.38

Kaussler, Soraya SR Sikes, Marin SR

Ludwig, Lucinda SR Scherpereel, Maeve FR

32.51 38.58 30.9032.39

 
#19  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA FRGadsby, Kyle1 52.32

25.51 26.81

STBR FRMiceli, Jack2 54.05

26.19 27.86

PFHS SOKalka, Thomas R3 54.57

26.81 27.76

RBND-VA SOButtram, Noah4 56.21

27.33 28.88

PFHS JRAnderson, Jake F5 56.61

27.56 29.05

MASS-VA SOTiberio, Trevor D6 57.36

28.10 29.26

RBND-VA JRClarkson, Nick j7 58.43

28.12 30.31

RVHS-VA FRSong, Josh8 58.71

28.67 30.04

RVHS-VA SOAhmed, Bassem9 59.29

28.79 30.50

BWHS-PV FRCather, Eli10 1:00.40

28.88 31.52

BWHS-PV JRKim, Evan T11 1:01.72

30.32 31.40

RVHS-VA SRAhmed, Karim12 1:02.21

29.78 32.43

LRH-VA SOSeelam, Aarush13 1:02.95

30.17 32.78

IHS-VA SRLinares, Owen14 1:03.67

30.39 33.28

IHS-VA JRLlenas, Sebastian15 1:07.71

31.87 35.84

HHS-VA SOKrashenninikov, Albert16 1:07.77

33.00 34.77

LRH-VA FRKerns, Nate17 1:10.87

35.27 35.60

STBR SRTui, Brian K18 1:15.13

35.67 39.46

PFHS SOAbujoudeh, Abdullah19 1:15.51

36.13 39.38

LRH-VA SOMiller, Nicholas20 1:16.72

38.42 38.30

RBND-VA JREllis, Hunter21 1:17.02

38.21 38.81

HHS-VA FRSteines, Lleyton22 1:23.27

40.51 42.76

STBR JRSridhar, Adithya23 1:26.15

40.38 45.77

BWHS-PV JRSaravanan, Surya--- NS

 
#20  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SRGrishaeva, Maria A1 56.76

27.31 29.45

STBR JRKlotz, Anna C2 57.52

28.13 29.39

RVHS-VA SRRebich, Lizzie M3 1:01.08

29.72 31.36

PFHS JRSpeilman, Mackenzie L4 1:02.40

30.21 32.19

IHS-VA JRMenz, Maddie5 1:03.17

30.70 32.47

HHS-VA SOKeller, Madison G6 1:04.86

31.18 33.68

RBND-VA JRGardiner, Abigail7 1:05.66

32.26 33.40
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(#20  Girls 100 Yard Back)

RVHS-VA JRRao, Sahana J8 1:07.32

32.17 35.15

IHS-VA JRDia, Joanne9 1:07.77

32.72 35.05

PFHS JRJackson, Gwyneth10 1:08.08

32.90 35.18

LRH-VA FRLohman, Alexa11 1:10.18

34.58 35.60

IHS-VA FRPearson, Peyton12 1:10.28

35.50 34.78

PFHS JRLyons, McKenna13 1:11.83

33.80 38.03

RVHS-VA SONader, Ariana14 1:12.05

34.46 37.59

LRH-VA FRYang, Lizzie15 1:13.06

35.66 37.40

RBND-VA SRStonebreaker, Ella16 1:15.14

35.52 39.62

LRH-VA FRUlloa, Victoria17 1:16.26

36.17 40.09

RBND-VA SRLabrusciano, Anna18 1:16.37

37.59 38.78

MASS-VA SOColeman, Nyah T19 1:17.93

37.69 40.24

STBR SRMassimo, Angelina M20 1:18.67

37.71 40.96

STBR SROlorunda, Deborah F21 1:19.19

1:19.34

MASS-VA SOHall, Madison L22 1:21.04

HHS-VA FRScherpereel, Maeve23 1:28.41

43.01 45.40

HHS-VA SRSikes, Marin24 1:28.88

1:28.98

 
#21  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA SRJastrzembski, Ryan1 57.84

26.89 30.95

LRH-VA JRGabriel, Lucas2 59.43

28.13 31.30

BWHS-PV FRChar, Matthew3 1:00.39

28.38 32.01

IHS-VA SORowley, Jake4 1:00.69

28.61 32.08

RVHS-VA JRKresin, Nikita A5 1:00.95

29.53 31.42

STBR JRHutchison, Mejd R6 1:02.37

28.50 33.87

MASS-VA JRFulayter, Brandon S7 1:02.48

29.16 33.32

BWHS-PV SRByrne, Jack M8 1:03.23

29.51 33.72

LRH-VA JRMatabang, Gian9 1:03.84

30.50 33.34

PFHS SRHendershot, Carter L10 1:05.23

30.68 34.55

BWHS-PV SRMedde-Witage, TD D11 1:06.31

30.40 35.91

HHS-VA SOBill, Thomas H12 1:06.97

31.31 35.66

PFHS SRRuiz Yanez, Adriano A13 1:07.06

31.49 35.57

RVHS-VA FRLynn, Ethan14 1:07.85

31.35 36.50

RVHS-VA SOCarrier, Jackson15 1:08.64

30.44 38.20

LRH-VA SOThompson, Peyton16 1:10.09

32.44 37.65

IHS-VA SRNolton, David17 1:11.22

33.34 37.88

PFHS SRMcCarney, Ethan18 1:12.78

32.92 39.86

RBND-VA JRBeecroft, Owen19 1:12.94

33.74 39.20

STBR SOOlorunda, David O20 1:13.28

35.52 37.76

MASS-VA SOPlatenik, Will M21 1:13.47

34.30 39.17

HHS-VA JRTongen, Paul22 1:14.35

35.02 39.33

RBND-VA SOSherman, Baxter23 1:20.39

36.26 44.13

MASS-VA JRKemmey, Ryan G24 1:33.11

41.93 51.18

RBND-VA SRMugavero, Anthony--- DQ

30.80 36.30

STBR FRBatjargal, Max--- NS

 
#22  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA SOWysocki, Nina1 1:05.61

30.36 35.25

IHS-VA FRRocha, Sloane2 1:07.89

32.27 35.62

IHS-VA JRChen, Sara3 1:09.36

32.74 36.62

PFHS FRAntognoli, Marley4 1:09.53

32.56 36.97

RBND-VA SRSmith, Lauren5 1:09.83

32.91 36.92

PFHS JRMcMahan, Claire M6 1:11.92

33.39 38.53

RVHS-VA SRBalwinski, Kate7 1:16.51

35.48 41.03

PFHS JRMcMahan, Angelina8 1:17.47

36.53 40.94

RVHS-VA JRVyzarsu, Ashwika9 1:17.66

35.96 41.70

STBR JRDiaz, Adrielle C10 1:18.17

36.69 41.48

RVHS-VA JRFassacesia, Giada L11 1:19.17

37.11 42.06

STBR SRBurnes, Marah H12 1:21.29

38.74 42.55

LRH-VA SOGiron, Isabella13 1:23.78

39.24 44.54

STBR SOMahadevan, Sukhi V14 1:25.28

40.08 45.20

LRH-VA FRBeckman, Langley15 1:25.43

38.99 46.44

BWHS-PV FRByrne, Lily16 1:26.84

40.82 46.02

RBND-VA FRBoetig, Audrey17 1:27.21

42.13 45.08

MASS-VA SRThomas, Claire O18 1:28.85

42.73 46.12

RBND-VA SOSwick, Caelyn19 1:28.94

42.04 46.90

LRH-VA SOClark, Sophie20 1:29.28

42.22 47.06

HHS-VA SOKaussler, Shirin21 1:29.73

42.09 47.64

HHS-VA SOLudwig, Molly22 1:30.80

43.21 47.59

MASS-VA SRBury, Gabby L23 1:35.54

44.09 51.45

HHS-VA SRKaussler, Soraya24 1:36.92

45.00 51.92

 
#23  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AIHS-VA1 3:14.01

Rabe, Chase FR Gadsby, Kyle FR

Seo, Aiden JR Menz, Mason JR

23.59 49.14 48.3623.20

23.57 49.65 22.03 46.86

ABWHS-PV2 3:17.43

Char, Andrew T SR Jordan, Patrick J SR

Char, Matthew FR Cather, Owen M JR

23.83 49.58 51.0124.11

23.41 49.70 22.60 47.14

ALRH-VA3 3:24.67

Hartanto, Alexander FR Cortez-Martinez, Adrian FR

Long, Carter SR Kretzing, Pierson JR

25.03 53.26 50.6323.61

23.69 50.70 22.95 50.08

APFHS4 3:25.85

Anderson, Jake F JR Jackson, Gavin SO

Hendershot, Carter L SR Kalka, Thomas R SO

24.66 51.64 53.9025.38

24.61 51.19 23.36 49.12

ASTBR5 3:29.42

Miceli, Jack FR Marquardt, Xander S SR

Hutchison, Mejd R JR Bruley, Nathan A SR

24.87 52.26 51.2924.12

25.29 54.89 24.20 50.98

ARVHS-VA6 3:31.78

Seweryniak, Jack S JR Pham, Lucas A JR

Ledyashov, Sergie JR Tragle, Harrison FR

26.14 54.63 54.5525.25

24.28 52.06 24.11 50.54
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ARBND-VA7 3:37.97

Buttram, Noah SO Mugavero, Anthony SR

Clarkson, Nick j JR Barnes, Jack p SO

24.71 51.28 55.4626.36

24.88 53.80 26.39 57.43

AMASS-VA8 3:42.13

Fulayter, Brandon S JR Knapp, Noah W JR

Hayden, Oliver M JR Tiberio, Trevor D SO

24.36 51.56 58.4327.24

26.64 57.23 25.90 54.91

AHHS-VA9 3:59.00

Steines, Julien SR Tongen, Paul JR

Krashenninikov, Albert SO Bill, Thomas H SO

28.81 59.38 1:06.4029.24

24.78 56.68 26.35 56.54

 
#24  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABWHS-PV1 3:37.41

Kilty, Caroline R SO Hudson, Kayley JR

Grishaeva, Maria A SR Hayward, Audrey I SO

25.23 52.36 55.1325.95

26.41 55.69 25.59 54.23

ARVHS-VA2 3:44.80

Santucci, Elle M JR Rebich, Lizzie M SR

Coelho, Melissa FR Duggan, Charlotte A SO

26.09 54.06 56.0827.12

26.55 56.55 27.54 58.11

APFHS3 3:52.03

Perezous, Micaela S JR Lyons, McKenna JR

Antognoli, Marley FR Antognoli, Soleil L JR

27.21 56.87 1:02.2529.56

27.14 57.86 26.25 55.05

AMASS-VA4 4:01.84

Tiberio, Kyleigh N SR Thomas, Claire O SR

Hensen, Reese D SO Verbel, Georgia C SO

28.22 59.23 1:02.0629.65

30.35 1:04.11 27.06 56.44

ARBND-VA5 4:11.16

Gardiner, Abigail JR Cao, Grace SO

Smith, Lauren SR Hansen, Lina SR

28.46 59.70 1:04.3129.63

29.83 1:03.63 28.25 1:03.52

AHHS-VA6 4:25.32

Schwartz, Katherine G FR Kaussler, Shirin SO

Shaver, Delaney SR Keller, Madison G SO

32.51 1:07.97 1:12.4334.26

31.14 1:06.45 27.82 58.47

ALRH-VA7 4:25.94

Yang, Lizzie FR Branson, Hannah SR

Bush, Meghan SR Giron, Isabella SO

30.66 1:03.78 1:10.8334.21

30.03 1:05.76 31.56 1:05.57

ASTBR8 4:30.62

Burnes, Marah H SR Taeschner, Kayla J JR

Lynch, Katie FR Mendoza-Lozano, Michelle SR

32.00 1:09.94 1:07.2830.58

31.46 1:07.67 30.60 1:05.73

AIHS-VA--- DQ

Kerr, Olivia SR Roy, Asha FR

Miller, Olivia SR Wysocki, Nina SO

27.33 57.05 57.9727.39

27.16 57.58 27.54 57.95

 
#117  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RVHS-VA JRFreeman, Harper P1 22.51

LRH-VA JRKretzing, Pierson2 22.55

IHS-VA JRMenz, Mason3 22.61

BWHS-PV SRHeiskanen, Adam R4 22.90

STBR SRMarquardt, Xander S5 23.88

PFHS SRRuiz Yanez, Adriano A6 25.45

RBND-VA FRHudson, Avery7 26.09

MASS-VA JRKnapp, Noah W8 27.14

 
#118  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

PFHS FRAntognoli, Marley1 25.82

STBR SRClodfelter, Charlotte R2 26.05

RVHS-VA JRCisneros, Gigi3 26.25

MASS-VA SRTiberio, Kyleigh N4 27.37

LRH-VA SODeza, Micaela5 27.70

RBND-VA SOSwick, Caelyn6 30.30

BWHS-PV FRByrne, Lily7 31.99

HHS-VA SRKaussler, Soraya8 32.51

 
#123  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BWHS-PV SOKilty, Caroline R1 52.36

RVHS-VA JRSantucci, Elle M2 54.06

PFHS JRPerezous, Micaela S3 56.87

MASS-VA SRTiberio, Kyleigh N4 59.23

RBND-VA JRGardiner, Abigail5 59.70

LRH-VA FRYang, Lizzie6 1:03.78

HHS-VA FRSchwartz, Katherine G7 1:07.97

STBR SRBurnes, Marah H8 1:09.94

 
#124  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

IHS-VA FRRabe, Chase1 49.14

BWHS-PV SRChar, Andrew T2 49.58

RBND-VA SOButtram, Noah3 51.28

MASS-VA JRFulayter, Brandon S4 51.56

PFHS JRAnderson, Jake F5 51.64

STBR FRMiceli, Jack6 52.26

LRH-VA FRHartanto, Alexander7 53.26

RVHS-VA JRSeweryniak, Jack S8 54.63

HHS-VA SRSteines, Julien9 59.38

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 124

1. Independence High School 728

2. Riverside High School 674

3. Briar Woods High School 634

4. Potomac Falls High School 486

5. Lightridge High School 405

6. Stone Bridge High School 364

7. Riverbend 285.5

8. Massaponax High School 233.5

9. Harrisonburg High School 86

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 124

1. Independence High School 338

2. Riverside High School 332

3. Potomac Falls High School 303

4. Briar Woods High School 293

5. Stone Bridge High School 177

6. Lightridge High School 156

7. Riverbend 152.5

8. Massaponax High School 120.5

9. Harrisonburg High School 76

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 124

1. Independence High School 390

2. Riverside High School 342

3. Briar Woods High School 341

4. Lightridge High School 249

5. Stone Bridge High School 187

6. Potomac Falls High School 183

7. Riverbend 133

8. Massaponax High School 113

9. Harrisonburg High School 10


